
COLLEGE STAFF SUPPORT AND CONTACTS FOR CLASS OFFICERS 

 

The Office of Alumnae Relations (AR): 

Online: https://www.agnesscott.edu/alumnae/index.html 

Email: alumnae@agnesscott.edu 

Phone: 404.471.6323  

 

25th (1999), 50th (1974), 55th (1969), 60th (1964) Reunions and Combined 65th 

(1959)/70th (1954)/75th (1949) Reunions –  

Mary Rinaldi Winn, Senior Director; mrinaldiwinn@agnesscott.edu; 

404.471.6056 

 

20th (2004), 30th (1994), 35th (1989) 40th (1984), 45th (1979) Reunions – 

Valerie Kote-Tawia ’04, Associate Director; vkotetawia@agnesscott.edu; 

404.471.6325  

 

1st (2024), 5th (2019), 10th (2014), 15th (2009) Reunions – 

Tasida Webster ’21, Assistant Director; twebster@agnescott.edu; 404.471.6323  

 

The Office of Development: 

Online: https://www.agnesscott.edu/giving/index.html 

Email: https://www.agnesscott.edu/giving/contact-development.html  

(Check here for individual email addresses) 

Phone: 800-868-8602, ext. 6302 

Lee Davis, Interim Senior Director of Development; ldavis@agnesscott.edu; 

404.471.5448 

 

The Fund for Agnes Scott (TFFAS): 

Online: https://www.agnesscott.edu/giving/fund-for-agnes-scott/index.html 

Kalia Edmonds, Director; kedmonds@agnesscott.edu; 404.471.5744 

Amy Chastain, Associate Director; achastain@agnesscott.edu; 404.471.5475 

Jasmine Paul ’21, Assistant Director; jmpaul@agnesscott.edu, 404.471.6476  
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